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Week 1 Games

103 Canii pick up college player
99 StaPuftMarshmellowMan
106 Wordpress
84 Turd Hurders INC.
113 Jmarcs Polish Dogs!

Week 2 Games

137 Canii pick up college player
72 GoNADS

165 Wordpress

155 Jmarcs Polish Dogs!
90 Pink Panties

Week 3 Games

100 Canii pick up college player
54 StaPuftMarshmellowMan
96 Wordpress
57 Turd Hurders INC.

113 Pink Panties

Week 4 Games

36 Cani pick up college player
100 StaPuftMarshmellowMan

99 GoNADS

80 Turd Hurders INC.

90 i will blow you away

Week 5 Games

102 Canii pick up college player
121 StaPuftMarshmellowMan
104 Aloyisius

56 Turd Hurders INC.

61 Jmarcs Polish Dogs!

Week 6 Games

105 Canii pick up college player
105 StaPuftMarshmellowMan
104 GoNADS
111 Wordpress

84 Turd Hurders INC.

Week 7 Games

53 Cani pick up college player
119 StaPuftMarshmellowMan
114 GoNADS

94 Aloyisius

87 Jmarcs Polish Dogs!

Week 8 Games

109 Canii pick up college player
53 StaPuftMarshmellowMan
93 GoNADS

109 Wordpress

106 Aloyisius

145
67
76

101

107

82
73
96
47
93

107
70
80
70
65

101
83
117
76
91

88
51
118
110
75

123
111
141

71
136

84
104
112

96
108

98
71
89
72
123

Shenanigans
GoNADS

Aloyisius

Pink Panties

i will blow you away

StaPuftMarshmellowMan
Aloyisius

Turd Hurders INC.
Shenanigans

i will blow you away

GoNADS

Aloyisius

i will blow you away
Jmarcs Polish Dogs!
Shenanigans

Aloyisius

Jmarcs Polish Dogs!
Wordpress

Pink Panties
Shenanigans

Wordpress
GoNADS
Shenanigans

i will blow you away
Pink Panties

Pink Panties

i will blow you away
Jmarcs Polish Dogs!
Aloyisius
Shenanigans

Turd Hurders INC.
Wordpress
Shenanigans

Pink Panties

i will blow you away

i will blow you away
Shenanigans

Turd Hurders INC.
Pink Panties
Jmarcs Polish Dogs!

Week 9 Games

95 Cani pick up college player
106 StaPuftMarshmellowMan
115 GoNADS
122 Wordpress
131 Aloyisius

Week 10 Games

83 Cani pick up college player

68 GONADS

78 Aloyisius

97 Jmarcs Polish Dogs!
128 i will blow you away

Week 11 Games

102 Canii pick up college player
126 StaPuftMarshmellowMan
84 Wordpress
108 Turd Hurders INC.
86 Pink Panties

Week 12 Games

76 Cani pick up college player
69 StaPuftMarshmellowMan
75 GoNADS

88 Turd Hurders INC.

93 Jmarcs Polish Dogs!

Week 13 Games

82 Cani pick up college player
125 StaPuftMarshmellowMan

67 GONADS

99 Turd Hurders INC.

99 Pink Panties

Playoff Week 1 Games

92 Shenanigans
56 Aloyisius

114 i will blow you away

116 Canii pick up college player
82 StaPuftMarshmellowMan

Playoff Week 2 Games

136 Wordpress

87 i will blow you away
119 Canii pick up college player
101 Shenanigans

95 Turd Hurders INC.

Playoff Week 3 Games

96 Wordpress
128 Jmarcs Polish Dogs!
80 Cani pick up college player
99 GoNADS
98 Turd Hurders INC.
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94
83
102
98
93

59
96
58
156
82

85
91
71
94
90

103
127
77
136
52

60
79
102
126
130

63
83
94
120
135

76
122
86
88
73

114
66
118
97
56

Jmarcs Polish Dogs!
Turd Hurders INC.
Pink Panties
Shenanigans

i will blow you away

StaPuftMarshmellowMan
Wordpress

Turd Hurders INC.

Pink Panties
Shenanigans

GoNADS

Aloyisius

Jmarcs Polish Dogs!
Shenanigans

i will blow you away

Wordpress

Pink Panties
Aloyisius

i will blow you away
Shenanigans

Aloyisius
Wordpress

i will blow you away
Jmarcs Polish Dogs!
Shenanigans

Turd Hurders INC.
GoNADS
Wordpress

Jmarcs Polish Dogs!
Pink Panties

Jmarcs Polish Dogs!
Pink Panties
StaPuftMarshmellowMan
GoNADS

Aloyisius

Pink Panties

i will blow you away
StaPuftMarshmellowMan
Shenanigans

Aloyisius
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Playoff Week 4 Games

103
76
67
56
52

Pink Panties

i will blow you away
GoNADS

Aloyisius
StaPuftMarshmellowMan

80
109
50
56
70

Wordpress

Jmarcs Polish Dogs!
Shenanigans

Turd Hurders INC.

Can i pick up college player
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