

3FL

Week 1 Games				Week 9 Games		
103 99 106 84 113	Can i pick up college player StaPuftMarshmellowMan Wordpress Turd Hurders INC. Jmarcs Polish Dogs!	145 67 76 101 107	Shenanigans GoNADS Aloyisius Pink Panties i will blow you away	95 Can i pick up college player 106 StaPuftMarshmellowMan 115 GoNADS 122 Wordpress 131 Aloyisius 94 Jmarcs Polish Dogs! 83 Turd Hurders INC. 102 Pink Panties 98 Shenanigans 1 will blow you away		
Week 2 Games				Week 10 Games		
137 72 165 155 90	Can i pick up college player GoNADS Wordpress Jmarcs Polish Dogs! Pink Panties	82 73 96 47 93	StaPuftMarshmellowMan Aloyisius Turd Hurders INC. Shenanigans i will blow you away	<ul> <li>83 Can i pick up college player</li> <li>68 GoNADS</li> <li>78 Aloyisius</li> <li>97 Jmarcs Polish Dogs!</li> <li>128 i will blow you away</li> <li>59 StaPuftMarshmellowMan</li> <li>96 Wordpress</li> <li>Turd Hurders INC.</li> <li>Pink Panties</li> <li>Shenanigans</li> </ul>		
Week 3 Games				Week 11 Games		
100 54 96 57 113	Can i pick up college player StaPuftMarshmellowMan Wordpress Turd Hurders INC. Pink Panties	107 70 80 70 65	GoNADS Aloyisius i will blow you away Jmarcs Polish Dogs! Shenanigans	102 Can i pick up college player 85 GoNADS 126 StaPuftMarshmellowMan 91 Aloyisius 84 Wordpress 71 Jmarcs Polish Dogs! 108 Turd Hurders INC. 94 Shenanigans 86 Pink Panties 90 i will blow you away		
Week 4 Games				Week 12 Games		
36 100 99 80 90	Can i pick up college player StaPuftMarshmellowMan GoNADS Turd Hurders INC. i will blow you away	101 83 117 76 91	Aloyisius Jmarcs Polish Dogs! Wordpress Pink Panties Shenanigans	76 Can i pick up college player 103 Wordpress 69 StaPuftMarshmellowMan 127 Pink Panties 75 GoNADS 77 Aloyisius 88 Turd Hurders INC. 136 i will blow you away 93 Jmarcs Polish Dogs! 52 Shenanigans		
Week 5 Games				Week 13 Games		
102 121 104 56 61	Can i pick up college player StaPuftMarshmellowMan Aloyisius Turd Hurders INC. Jmarcs Polish Dogs!	88 51 118 110 75	Wordpress GoNADS Shenanigans i will blow you away Pink Panties	82 Can i pick up college player 125 StaPuftMarshmellowMan 67 GoNADS 102 i will blow you away 99 Turd Hurders INC. 126 Jmarcs Polish Dogs! 99 Pink Panties 130 Shenanigans		
Week 6 Games				Playoff Week 1 Games		
105 105 104 111 84	Can i pick up college player StaPuftMarshmellowMan GoNADS Wordpress Turd Hurders INC.	123 111 141 71 136	Pink Panties i will blow you away Jmarcs Polish Dogs! Aloyisius Shenanigans	92 Shenanigans 63 Turd Hurders INC. 56 Aloyisius 83 GoNADS 114 i will blow you away 94 Wordpress 116 Can i pick up college player 120 Jmarcs Polish Dogs! 82 StaPuftMarshmellowMan 135 Pink Panties		
Week 7 Games				Playoff Week 2 Games		
119 114 94	Can i pick up college player StaPuftMarshmellowMan GoNADS Aloyisius Jmarcs Polish Dogs!	84 104 112 96 108	Turd Hurders INC. Wordpress Shenanigans Pink Panties i will blow you away	<ul> <li>Wordpress</li> <li>i will blow you away</li> <li>Can i pick up college player</li> <li>Shenanigans</li> <li>Turd Hurders INC.</li> <li>Jmarcs Polish Dogs!</li> <li>Pink Panties</li> <li>StaPuftMarshmellowMan</li> <li>GoNADS</li> <li>Aloyisius</li> </ul>		
Week 8 Games P				Playoff Week 3 Games		
109 53 93 109 106	Can i pick up college player StaPuftMarshmellowMan GoNADS Wordpress Aloyisius	98 71 89 72 123	i will blow you away Shenanigans Turd Hurders INC. Pink Panties Jmarcs Polish Dogs!	96 Wordpress 114 Pink Panties 128 Jmarcs Polish Dogs! 66 i will blow you away 80 Can i pick up college player 118 StaPuftMarshmellowMan 99 GoNADS 97 Shenanigans 98 Turd Hurders INC. 56 Aloyisius		

## Playoff Week 4 Games

103 Pink Panties

76 i will blow you away

67 GoNADS

56 Aloyisius

52 StaPuftMarshmellowMan

80 Wordpress

109 Jmarcs Polish Dogs!

50 Shenanigans

56 Turd Hurders INC.

70 Can i pick up college player